& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 2.0 P400e 13.1kWh Westminster Black Auto 4WD Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

aww.stebbin

msegs <ot

recourt Entrance

Showroom & FO

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: YH21ZJE Fuel:

PAN ROOF, SAT NAV, LEATHER, POWER HEATED FRONT SEATS WITH MEMORY FUNCTION, POWER
RECLINING AND HEATED REAR SEATS, DIGITAL COCKPIT AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, MERIDIAN
SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM, APPLE CARPLAY, ANDROID AUTO, THREE ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL,
CRUISE CONTROL, REAR VIEW CAMERA, FRONT AND REAR PARKING AID, 21" GLOSS BLACK
ALLOYS, PLUG IN HYBRID HUGE HYBRID AND EV STOCK

= Vehicle on Site
Awaiting Preparation

E—— Please call for more
information-on-this

vehicle

22352

£42,058.00

Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

851

21

400

137

6.0



Other Features and Key Information

PAN ROOF, SAT NAV, 21" ALLOYS



